

## 2019 DREI Summit January 26 - 27, 2019 Asheville, NC

**The Distinguished Real Estate Instructor (DREI)** designation was designed by the Real Estate Educators Association **(REEA)** to recognize excellence among real estate instructors. It is awarded only to those REEA members who demonstrate outstanding real estate knowledge, experience, and classroom performance.

**The DREI Summit** is an annual gathering of DREI Designees, DREI Candidates, and REEA members from around the country.

If you are interested in networking and building relationships with our elite DREIs, please join us in 2019! Complete the application below and submit to Kris Inman via email (Kris@REEA.org) or Fax (520-296-6006).

Company:		
Contact Person:		
Mailing Adduces		
City:	State:	Zip:
Dhanai	Email	
	Titler	
• 1 Full Registration to t	Maximum Exposure near/inside the Summi he 2019 DREI Summit <i>(each additional regis</i> Payment Type:	stration will be charged at full price)
Name on Card (please print):		
	Exp. Date:	Code:
Billing City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:	Email:	
Authorized Signature:	Title:	

**Questions?** Contact Kris Inman, REEA National Executive Director: Kris@REEA.org or 520-609-2380.

**Cancellation Policy:** By signing this DREI Exhibitor Application, I understand that all 2019 DREI Exhibitor cancellation requests must be submitted in writing to <u>Kris@REEA.org</u>. Exhibitors who submit cancellation requests prior to January 1, 2019 will receive a 50% refund of the total amount paid. No refunds will be issued for exhibitor cancellations submitted on or after January 1, 2019. All refunds due to an illness, injury, death or emergency which requests will be considered on a case-by-case basis by the REEA Executive Director.

**Nationwide Event Inclement Weather Policy:** Since REEA incurs financial obligations based on the number of exhibitor spaces sold for events, REEA will only issue a credit for an exhibitor's fee if the event is cancelled by REEA due to inclement weather and a written request is received by the exhibitor. If REEA cancels the DREI Summit due to weather, REEA will issue a credit for the exhibitor fee upon written request, which may be applied within twelve (12) months either to the next scheduled DREI Summit or another DREI event. All requests for credit must be in writing and emailed/mailed to the REEA Office at the address below with appropriate proof of travel cancellation within 14 days of the event's start date.

In the event of inclement weather where REEA does not cancel the event, no refunds will be issued if the vendor chooses to cancel an appearance at the event because of travel cancellations or delays due to weather. No travel expenses incurred by an exhibitor will be refunded by REEA under any circumstances.